GEOLOGICAL CATALOGUE
2024/2025
v
CATALOGUE
����������
��
��
��

forestry, landscaping and lawn care for demarcation purposes. Flag head dimensions: 120mm x 100mm.
The bright plastic tags provide an easy and highly visible means of identifying points on the ground,
whether it be survey/grid stations, sampling positions or other reference points. These tags can be used
in mining, construction, forestry, landscaping and lawn care for demarcation purposes.
Pin tag head dimensions: 35mm x 80mm.
PVC Flags
PVC Flagging Tapes
Pin Tags
in South Africa, these strong, long-lasting markers are perfect for outdoor use, because they are made
from UV-stabilised plastic, increasing their durability in harsh conditions.
Triangle Markers
Triangle markers have numerous uses, such as: to mark
Code Description Width Length Qty / pack
PLA-TRI Triangle Markers 90mm 120mm 200
Code Description Width Length Qty / pack
PLA-FL11MM Flagging Tape 11mm 50m 10 Rolls/pack
PLA-FLAG50 Flagging Tape 25mm 50m 10 Rolls/pack
PLA-FLAG75 Flagging Tape 25mm 75m 10 Rolls/pack
PLA-FLAG100 Flagging Tape 25mm 100m 10 Rolls/pack
PLA-FL50MM75 Flagging Tape 50mm 75m 10 Rolls/pack
PLA-FL50MM100 Flagging Tape 50mm 100m 10 Rolls/packColours:
Code Description Length Qty / pack
PLA-FLAG500MM 500mm 100
PLA-FLAG700MM 700mm 100
PLA-FLAG900MM 900mm 100
12 Colours: Red, orange,
green, blue, light blue,
purple, pink.
Packaging: packed per colour in bundles of 100.
7 Colours: Red, orange,
yellow, green, blue, pink,
white.
Code Description Length Qty / pack
PLA-PIN500MM Pin Tags on Wire Stakes 500mm 100
Packaging: packed per colour in bundles of 100.
5 Colours: Pink, yellow, white, orange, blue.
5
Alutags

Core Tray Tags
simply pushing the pointed end into the soil or tying them to the sample. They are reliable,
weatherproof labels and include wire ties. Details can either be inscribed or written on them with
a permanent marker.
Pointed Aluminium Labels with Wire Ties
Code Description Width Length Thickness Qty / pack
PLA-ALUEYELET Aluminium Labels with copper ties 20mm 100mm 150mic 1000
Code Description Width Length Thickness Qty / pack
PLA-EXPTAGS 50mm 78mm 100mic 1000
80mm 100mic 1000
6
laminated on one side for tear resistance.
fastening purposes. Standard colours available: white or manila.
Buff Tags
Code Description Width Length Qty / pack
LAB-BUFF105X50 50mm 105mm 1000/Roll
GEO-MANILLA 70mm 1000/Pack
These durable plastic tags have two slots on opposite ends and can easily be written on with
coating. Available colours: blue, green, light green, grey, orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow.
Plastic Tags with Slots - 250mic
Code Description Width Length Thickness Qty / pack
LAB-PT63X125 Plastic Tags 63mm 125mm 250mic 1000
written on these tags with a permanent marker. Available colours: silver, blue & orange.
Steel Tags
Code Description Width Length Thickness Qty / pack
LAB-STEELTAG125 Steel Tags 63mm 125mm 150mic 1000
These durable plastic tags have 2 round holes (1 on either end) and can easily be written on
with a permanent marker. The plastic tags have a thickness of 600mic, which makes them very
durable. Available colours: red, yellow, white, green and blue.
Plastic Tags - 600mic
Code Description Width Length Thickness Qty / pack
LAB-PT62X125 Plastic Tags 62mm 125mm 600mic 200
7
T-Markers are ideal for marking and identifying various areas on the
ground, as they can be pushed into soil. They can be marked with a
garden marker pen, which uses indelible ink to prevent fading.
Large Plastic T-Markers
underground blast holes, redirecting that energy into the hole walls to enhance
containment.
Stemming Plugs
Code Description Qty / pack
GEO-STEM-120 Plastic Stemming Plug, 120mm - Grey Each
GEO-STEM-90 Plastic Stemming Plug, 90mm - Red Each
construction and mining sites, shipping ports, and events. Built for stability with a wide
base, this durable and stackable cone ensures long-lasting use in any environment.
Mining Barrier Cones
Code Description Qty / pack

Code Description Qty / pack
Pen-shaped Magnet Each
The tape is made from polyester, giving it extra strength, which is
resistant to tearing.
Map Suspension Tape
Code Description Length Qty / pack
GEO-HANGMAPTAPE Map Suspension Tape Roll
One sample ticket book has 100 pages - there are 10 books per
pack. The pages are pre-numbered, standard wet-strength paper
Sample Ticket Book
Code Description Pages / book Qty / pack
Sample Ticket Book 100 10
12
Douglas Protractor
Code Description Size Qty / pack
GEO-DOUG125 Douglas Protractor 125mm Each
The SOLA Inclinometer can be magnetically attached to a drilling rig or any machine where
the operator needs to know the angle of inclination. Lateral magnet installation for a seamless
measuring surface and maximum protection of the magnet. Strong neodymium magnet for high
adhesion force. Accurate, adjustable angular dimensions. Faster and more accurate reading

Triangle Scales Each
13
1 Ton Bulk Bag 15
Sample Storage category provides a variety of solutions to meet your needs. From durable
our products are designed to ensure that samples are safely stored and easily accessible for
samples throughout the collection and transportation process.
Sample Storage
Polywoven Sample Bags
The polywoven sample bags can have a closed base with or without a spout, or a spout on top
of the bag.
Code Description Size Qty / pack
Polywoven Bag 25kg Each
Polywoven Bag 50kg Each
Geochem Sample Envelopes
Code Description Width Length Depth Qty / pack
GEO-ENV75X125 Geochem Envelopes 75mm 125mm - 500
Geochem Envelopes* 97mm - 500
GEO-ENV100X200 Geochem Envelopes 100mm 200mm - 500
GEO-ENV150X225 Geochem Envelopes 150mm 225mm - 500
GEO-ENV150X90G Geochem Envelopes & gusset 90mm 150mm 50mm 500
*Available colours: brown, red, green.
samples such as rocks, fossils, mineral specimens and soil samples even if damp. The
Geochem envelopes can be securely sealed with a folded edge that is reinforced with metal
wire for extra strength. The reinforced fold helps prevent sample leakage and contamination.
Calico Sample Bags with Drawstring
samples when diamond drilling, allowing for smooth and easy transportation from the rig to the
laboratory.
Code Description Width Length Qty / pack
150mm 250mm 100
230mm 380mm 100
250mm 350mm 100
300mm 375mm 100
300mm 100
760mm 100
15
Clear Plastic Sample Bags
testing, and they can preserve the samples when storing them over a long period of time.
Clear Plastic Zipper Bags
LDPE zipper bags are resealable bulk sample bags used to contain, sort and store rock chips or
drill cuttings, making transporting test samples easier. They are transparent allowing the user to
Code Description Width Length Thickness Qty / pack
60mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI65X80 65mm 80mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI80X100 80mm 100mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI80X120 80mm 120mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI100X110 100mm 110mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI100X150 100mm 150mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI120X180 120mm 180mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI150X180 150mm 180mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI150X250 150mm 250mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI180X320 180mm 320mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI215X315 215mm 315mm 50mic 1000
BAG-EASI250X360 250mm 360mm 50mic 1000
305mm 50mic 1000
Code Description Width Length Thickness Qty / pack
BAG-SAM200X300 200mm 300mm 50mic 1000
BAG-200X300-75 200mm 300mm 75mic 1000
BAG-225X350-50 225mm 350mm 50mic 1000
300mm 50mic 1000
300mm 75mic 1000
500mm 50mic 1000
500mm 75mic 1000
600mm 100mic 1000
BAG-600X900-70 600mm 900mm 70mic 1000
Code Description Qty / pack
1 Ton Bulk Bag Each
1 Ton Bulk Bag
a closed bottom (1m2).

100
th sample
straight into a bin or bag in one pass. Open cavities for easy cleaning or
Riffler Split 3 Tier
Code Description Width Height Depth Weight Qty / pack
GEO-RIFFLER3 650mm 1000mm 650mm Each
Optical Square
Code Description Qty / pack
Each
20
Sieves
Test sieves (200mm diameter) available in steel or brass with a punched
plate (5mm diameter). Lids and receivers are also available. Various sized
diameters/mesh apertures and types of sieves (steel/brass, punched plate/
Code Description Plate Diameter Hole Diameter Qty / pack
GEO-SIEVE200MM Sieve with punched hole plate 200mm 5mm Each
Flexi Sieve Ring & Lid
Code Description Diameter Qty / pack
GEO-FLEXISIEVERI Flexi Sieve Ring, plastic 200mm 2/set
GEO-FLEXISIEVELI Flexi Sieve Lid, plastic 200mm Each

The stainless steel tray is used for drying samples.
Metal Sample Drying Tray
Code Description Length Width Depth Qty / pack
Metal Sample Drying Tray 285mm 75mm Each
Acid Bottle
Code Description Capacity Qty / pack
Acid Bottle 30ml Each
21
easily fold into their respective handles for added protection when not in use.
Hand Lens Magnifiers
Code Description
1 Lens 2 Lenses
Qty / pack
Lens Diameter Lens Diameter
Single Lens, Plastic 25mm - - Each
GEO-LENS20X Single Lens, Metal 20X 16mm - - Each
GEO-LENS10X20 Double Lens, Metal 20X 12mm 10X 18mm Each
GEO-LENS10X Single Lens, Metal 10X 18mm - - Each
Single Hand Lens, metal: achromatic -
fully corrected for spherical and chromatic
errors through a three-glass lens optical
system. Very durable due to its chrome-

engine. The high performance and lightweight tool is ideal for digging holes for posts and fence
installation, among other large-scale planting or construction projects.
Note: the BT131 90mm spiral Auger bit is sold separately.
Motorised Earth Auger
Code Description Qty / pack
GEO-AUG-BT131 Each
GEO-AUG-BIT Spiral Auger Bit, 90mm Each
22
The Soil Sampler is manufactured from stainless steel and is used to take samples to determine
Soil Sampler
Code Description Length Qty / pack
PLA-SOILSAM50 Soil Sampler 500mm Each
handle, allowing the user to easily wind it up after use.
Fibreglass Measuring Tape 50m
Code Description Length Qty / pack
GEO-MEASURE50M Fibreglass Measuring Tape 50m Each
The 50m Ross steel measuring tape is encased in a durable plastic frame with sturdy handle,
allowing the user to easily wind it up after use.
Steel Measuring Tape 50m
Code Description Length Qty / pack
GEO-50M-ST-MEA Steel Measuring Tape 50m Each
Insert the probe vertically into soil, twist the handles
180° and withdraw the sample.
The Rotosure measuring wheel is a good alternative to long tape measures, as it can be used
for long distances up to 10,000m.

26
Garmin GPS Map & eTrex Ranges 27
Brunton Non-Magnetic Tripod 28
Brunton Ball & Socket Mount 28
Brunton 3060 Thimble Adaptor 29
Maglite Torch 30
The Exploration & Navigation
cases, our products are designed to help you navigate even the most challenging terrains
Exploration & Navigation
27
Code Description Qty / pack
GEO-BRUNTONTA3 Each
GEO-BRUNTONTA10 Each
GEO-BRUNTONTA15 Each
GEO-BRUNTON5008 Each
GEO-BRUNTON5020 Brunton 5020 Standard Transit - aluminium body, Strike & Dip Each
GEO-BRUNTON5010 Brunton 5010 Geo Transit - aluminium body, hinge/lid range 220°. Strike & Dip, Dip & Dip Direction,
Trend & Plunge (limited)
Each
GEO-BRUNTON5012 Brunton 5012 Axis Transit - aluminium body, hinge/lid range 360°. Simultaneous: Strike & Dip, Dip & Dip
Direction, Trend & Plunge, Bearing & Angle
Each
GEO-BRUNT-OM-SL Each
GEO-BRUNT-OM-ME Each
Garmin GPS Map & eTrex Ranges
Code Description Qty / pack
GEO-GARMETSE Garmin eTrex SE handheld GPS unit Each
GEO-GARMET22 Garmin eTrex 22x handheld GPS unit Each
GEO-GARMET32 Garmin eTrex 32x handheld GPS unit Each
Garmin eTrex and GPS Map Ranges - various models of handheld GPS units.
Brunton Compasses & Instruments
ComPro 5008
eTrex SE eTrex 22x eTrex 32x

32
3-phase.
Gold Shaker Table (Gemini Type)
Key features include:
• 145kg/h Model:
concentrates per hour
• 350kg/h Model: Processes up to 350kg of
concentrates per hour
•
with variable speed drive
•
table tilt
•
Code Description Qty / pack
Each
GEO-GLDSH-350 Gold Shaker Table (Gemini Type) 350kg/h Each
integrated groove.
Gold Shaker Table (Rougher Table)
Key features include:
• Adjustable spray bar and valve bank for water control